Public A	Access System	
, որոնցիննանների չինչանն է բնական՝ անվանքնանան հրատանում է արդ վիր։ Հենինչերին և օգ նշացան՝ անվան չինցան էն բնարչ -	iling Cover Sheet	w
Note: Please print this page and us number (shown below) on the top a	se it as a cover sheet. Type the fax and bottom of all pages of the docum	audit ient.
(((H0900	0198945 3)))	
	989453ABCC	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RE page: Doing so will ge	ELOAD button on your browser from enerate another cover sheet.	m this
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6	6383 Effective I	Date 09/09/09
From: Account Name: : FASTKIT CC Account Numbër : 0710010023 Phone : (305)599-0 Fax Number : (305)716-0	0839	
		•
FLORIDA/FOREIGN L	IMITED LIABILITY	CO.
	LOBAL, LLC	DIVISION 09 SEP 1
Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	1 02 \$155.00	TILED ARY OF STATE F CORPORATION 4 AH 7: 50

_

:.

850-617-6381



September 11, 2009

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

FASTKIT CORPORATE OUTFITS

SUBJECT: AMMSI GLOBAL, LLC REF: W09000040682

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You must insert the letters " MGRM" in the block above the name and address of each managing member and/or the letters "MGR" in the block above the name and address of each manager listed.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

FAX Aud. #: B09000198945 Letter Number: 109A00030059 - Aller

RECEIVED 09 SEP 14 PM 2: 40 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Effective Date 09/09/09

09 SEP

AM 7: 50

SRO

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE J NAME

The name of this Florida Limited Liability Company is:

AMMSI GLOBAL, LLC

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS Principle Address 5930 SW 79th Court Miami, Fl 33143

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT

, Sara C. Babun 5930 SW 79th Court Miami, Fl 33143

Having been named registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place I designated. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent, and agree to act in this capacity.



ARTICLE IV - MANAGEMENT

The name and address of managing members or managers:

Sara C. Babun 5930 SW 79th Court Miami, F1 33143 Managing Director

Mary Bell Gomez 5930 SW 79th Court Miami, Fl 33143 Managing Director

ARTICLE V – COMPANY EXISTANCE

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be:

September 9, 2009

ÿ

ignature Date

19 SEP 14

AH

IONS

۰.